DEUTZ AG

Annual General Meeting on May 8, 2024, taking place in the form of a virtual Annual General Meeting without the physical presence of the shareholders or their authorized representatives.



Revocation of an authorization

relating to the confirmation of		
registration noi	in respect of	shares of DEUTZ AG.
I/We*,		,
(Last name, first name / company na the person/company making this dec		lace of residence/registered office, postal code)
hereby revoke my/our* authorization granted	d	
to:		,
(Last name, first name / company name the person/company making this declara		e of residence/registered office, postal code)
to represent me/us at the aforementioned vi my/our voting rights/shareholder rights.	irtual Annual Gen	eral Meeting of DEUTZ AG and to exercise
(Place, date, signature(s) or name of the person(s) or company making this declaration (printed clearly))		
Please provide your telephone number for possible queries (optional):		
It is not mandatory to use this particular form	n to notify the Co	mpany of the revocation of an authorization.
You can also submit your own declaration o below.	f revocation in te	xt form to the address, or email address stated
DEUTZ AG		
c/o Computershare Operations Center		
80249 Munich		
Germany		
Email: anmeldestelle@computershare.de		